Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	<u>Summary</u>
	By	То	
267-11	RE	<b>V, F, R</b>	ORDINANCE NO2011
			MAKING CERTAIN DETERMINATIONS PURSUANT TO THE STATE ENVIRONMENTAL
			QUALITY REVIEW ACT AND AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE OF THE
			COUNTY OF NASSAU TO LEASE, ON BEHALF OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, CERTAIN
			RESIDENTIAL HOUSING UNITS LOCATED IN THE UNINCORPORATED AREA KNOWN
			AS UNIONDALE, TOWN OF HEMPSTEAD, COUNTY OF NASSAU, STATE OF NEW YORK,
			SAID PROPERTY KNOWN AS SECTION 44, BLOCK F, LOTS 353 AND 408 ON THE LAND
			AND TAX MAP OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, AND AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY
			EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE ALL LEASES, CONTRACTS AND ALL PERTINENT
			DOCUMENTS IN CONNECTION THEREWITH TO LEASE SUCH PROPERTIES. 267-11(RE)